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13. i# Ok - - 47,000 40,000 - 40,000 - - 127,000 2.62% 56.56%
14. HO> - - 126,118 - - - - 126,118 2.60% 59.16%
15. mOF - - 123,741 - - - - 123,741 2.55% 61.71%
16. 3O - - 64,000 - 50,000 - - 114,000 2.35% 64.06%
17. 30 - - 105,000 - - - - 105,000 2.16% 66.22%
18. E Ok - - 32,999 70,000 - - - - 102,999 2.12% 68.35%
19. HO#E - 20,000 79,975 - - - - 99,975 2.06% 70.41%
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20. =+ O - - 85,500 - 13,930 - - 99,430 2.05% 72.45%
21. 708 - - 97,840 - - - - 97,840 2.02% 74.47%
22. mOF - - 41,500 - 9,363 - 40,000 90,863 1.87% 76.34%
23. 1O 15,000 - 13,000 50,000 - - 10,000 88,000 1.81% 78.15%
24, PO - - 84,814 - - - - 84,814 1.75% 79.90%
25. O - - 72,933 - 3,000 - - 75,933 1.56% 81.47%
26. # 04 - - - - - 60,000 10,000 70,000 1.44% 82.91%
27. Ok - - 10,000 - 50,000 - - 60,000 1.24% 84.14%
28. #FOR - - 58,142 - - - - 58,142 1.20% 85.34%
29. EO®E - - 57,581 - - - - 57,581 1.19% 86.53%
30. FO& - - 1,000 49,982 - - - 50,982 1.05% 87.58%
31. - O» 40,000 - - - 3,600 - - 43,600 0.90% 88.48%
32. MmO - - 40,410 - - - - 40,410 0.83% 89.31%
33. mO* - - 38,336 - - - 1,666 40,002 0.82% 90.13%
34, BOSR - - : : - 39,473 - 39,473 0.81% 90.95%
35. 20% - - 38,000 - - - - 38,000 0.78% 91.73%
36. O - - - - 30,000 - 6,666 36,666 0.76% 92.49%
37. " O 13,000 - 22,933 - - - - 35,933 0.74% 93.23%
38. 1 0O# - - 30,816 - - - - 30,816 0.63% 93.86%
39. FOT - - 20,126 - 10,400 - - 30,526 0.63% 94.49%
40. 201 - - 30,000 - - - - 30,000 0.62% 95.11%
41. EO# - - - - 30,000 - - 30,000 0.62% 95.73%
42, FO* - - 28,576 - - - - 28,576 0.59% 96.31%
43, %O 13,000 - 12,158 - - - - 25,158 0.52% 96.83%
44, O - 15,000 - - 10,000 - - 25,000 0.52% 97.35%
45, 1 Off 20,000 - - - - - - 20,000 0.41% 97.76%
46. O - - - - 18,000 - - 18,000 0.37% 98.13%
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47. mO% 15,000 - - - - 15,000 0.31% 98.44%
48. BO= - - - 13,000 - 13,000 0.27% 98.71%
49. =0k - - 500 - 11,666 - 12,166 0.25% 98.96%
50. E=OF - - - 10,000 - 10,000 0.21% 99.16%
51. AOR - - - 8,000 - 8,000 0.16% 99.33%
52. B O - - - 8,000 - 8,000 0.16% 99.49%
53. 304 - - 3,000 - 3,000 - 6,000 0.12% 99.62%
54. FO% - - - 5,000 - 5,000 0.10% 99.72%
55. BEO= - - - 5,000 - 5,000 0.10% 99.82%
56. O - - 4,300 - - - 4,300 0.09% 99.91%
57. MmO - - 2,300 - - - 2,300 0.05% 99.96%
58. R O{F - - 2,000 - - - 2,000 0.04% 100%
tHB e 116,000 55,000 3,117,887 745,722 332,193 185,182 301,998 - $4,853,982 100% -

WAL

1.107 & )%.}"#F"#E"}f_‘;'f ARKREFLER e 3 R ERIFRK 4853982 2+ iR 8,650 © =43 4,862,632 = o
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